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AGRAPART Maélys
ROBERT Breanne
RIBEIL Coraline
NORMAND Marianne
BARDIN Marion
PLASSOUX DJIGA Ina
DUNHAM Alice
LEFEVRE Annaig
CORAZZA Gaélle
GARREC Lucie
JAGUT Veronique

LE GOFF Marine
PAGES Marion
TIENNOT Floriane
BERTHELOT Nolwenn
GRIFFON Gwenaelle
GUEGAN Nolwenn
VALNET Milla

CARO Sylvie
LAGARDE Amandine
QUINTIN Lenaig
HANGOUET Marie
DUTAY Maud

BOINOT Cleo
FONTANES Florence
BELLAIS Cindy
BRANQUET Scandola
CAMUS Léa
GEORGEAULT Fabienne
PICAULT Anna
SALAUN Marine
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7617,313225
6303,795824
5753,169374
4157,327146
3696,737819
3415,75406
3400
3195,87007
1518,951276
1388,788863
1315,322506
1178,092807
1068,116009)|
981,2389791
953,638051
522,5568445
433,8607889
429,4524362
318,6914153
293,4477958
261,5823666
147,0440835
64,39443155
55,35034803
33,80974478
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AGRAPART Maélys
ROBERT Breanne
BARDIN Marion
RIBEIL Coraline
PLASSOUX DJIGA Ina
NORMAND Marianne
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RESULTATS QUALIFS HOMMES

RESULTATS FINALES HOMMES

RANG NOM
1 CORNU Manuel
2 SCHNEBELIN Come
3 GERY Matthieu
4 LEFEVRE Ludovic
4 POTIGNY Willy
6 COSSON Mathieu
7 BERTHELOT Corentin
8 LAMARRE Alexandre
9 LEROY Hugo
10 CLERGEAU Thomas
11 GROLLEAU Fabien
12 GéRARD Ludovic
13 BOUILLON Manuel
14 GUESDON Bruno
15 GUIMBERT Ronan
16 GUILLAUME Julien
17 HANRY Quentin
18 LUCAS William
19 GONZALEZ Liam
20 SALINIERE Thibault
21 JONCOUR Lionel
22 AUXIETRE Francois
23 PRIMAULT Mikael
24 DESPAGNE Hugo
25 RICHARD Vincent
26 GUANDALINI Jules
27 LAUBENEAU Maxime
28 CHALVET Romain
29 MICHEL Pascal
30 L HEVEDER Ewan
31 HEYLEN Loic
32 BIGINI Olivier
33 GAUJOUX Martin
34 MARTIN Igor
35 MODE Maxime
36 DAUVE Théo
37 MARC SYLVAIN Harel
38 PREVOST Joél
39 GOARNIGOU Nicolas
40 COLLIN Lucas
41 BELHOMME Arnaud
42 BARRAGE Mathieu
43 LAHAYE Nicolas
44 BOURGEOIS Guenole
45 PEILLET Erwan
46 VINCENT Hugo
47 LEBRETON Clément
48 LEROY Matthieu
49 BROSSIER Romain
50 MARTHELEUR Olivier
51 CLOCHER Tristan
52 CASTERA Geoffroy
53 PETIT Tristan
54 LAUNAY Tousec
55 BOURHIS Vincent
56 LETOURNEUX Nathan
57 LAUNAY Clément
58 BAUMGARTNER Florian
59 CHAPUT lann
60 LEGOUPIL Anthony
61 HANGOUET Samuel
62 CHATON Tibault
63 BONNEAU Etienne
64 LUCAS Julien
65 CLAUDEL Cécyl
66 LE GUENNEC Frédéric
67 JACQUIN Paul
68 PETIT Jéréme
69 PITON Lysian
70 GUILLET Xavier
71 LEMOULAND Quentin
72 JANIK Karel
73 TANGUY Jean Michel
74 HATTE Corentin
75 LECOQ Philippe
76 PINAULT Cédric
77 MADEC Ifig
78 RONCERAY Florian
79 GARREC David
80 LELEU Jeremy
81 SOROSAC Julien
82 HEUGEBAERT Theo
83 BARRIER Romain
83 BERTHAULT Mathurin

COLLIN Evans

RANG

NOM

BLOCS

BONUS

TOTAL

JESSAIS

JTOTAL JESSAIS
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CORNU Manuel
SCHNEBELIN Come
COSSON Mathieu
LEFEVRE Ludovic
POTIGNY Willy
GERY Matthieu
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	csc femmes
	csc hommes

